
      St. George Orthodox Christian Cathedral 
Church School Calendar  

 2023 Spring Semester 

      Divine Liturgy – 10:00a 

    Church School – After Communion 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

DATES SCHEDULE 

Sunday, January 1 Sunday before Theophany                  No Church School Classes 

Sunday, January 8 

  

FIRST DAY OF CHURCH SCHOOL – Spring Semester                                                                      
Sunday after Theophany                          Assembly in the Chapel    
                                                                        Godparents Sunday 

Sunday, January 15 12th Sunday of Luke                          

Friday, Jan. 13 – 
Monday, Jan. 16 

Winter Camp at Camp St. Raphael (Grades 7 – 12) 

Sunday, January 22 15th Sunday of Luke 

Sunday, January 29 Sunday of the Canaanite Woman 

Sunday, February 5 Sunday of the Publican and the Pharisee 

Saturday, February 11 

Creative Arts Festival Work Day 
“The God said, “Let Us make man in Our Image, according to Our likeness.” 

Genesis 1:26 
 

11:00a-1:00p in the Fellowship Hall (Lunch Provided) 

Sunday, February 12 The Prodigal Son 

Sunday, February 19 Judgment Sunday (Meatfare) 

Sunday, February 26 Forgiveness Sunday (Cheesefare) 

Sunday, March 5 
1st Sunday of Lent – Sunday of Orthodoxy 
No Church School Classes – Icon Procession 

Sunday, March 12 

   

2nd Sunday of Lent – St. Gregory Palamas 

Sunday, March 19 3rd Sunday of Lent – Veneration of the Cross 

Sunday, March 26 4th Sunday of Lent – St. John Climacus 

Sunday, April 2 5th Sunday of Lent – St. Mary of Egypt 

Friday, April 7 Lazarus Friday                 Church School Confessions (6:30pm) 

Saturday, April 8 
Lazarus Saturday 

10 a.m. Liturgy and Brunch at the Cathedral 

Outing at the Chancery with Bishop BASIL 

Sunday, April 9 PALM SUNDAY                  No Church School Classes 

Saturday, April 15 -
Sunday, April 16 

GREAT AND HOLY PASCHA 
 No Church School Classes 

Sunday, April 23 2nd Sunday of Pascha – St. Thomas 

Sunday, April 30 3rd Sunday of Pascha – Myrrh-Bearing Women                                   

Sunday, May 7 4th Sunday of Pascha – Paralytic       Graduation Sunday 
                                                       No Church School Classes 

Sunday, May 14 
5th Sunday of Pascha – Samaritan Woman              Mother’s Day 
LAST DAY OF CHURCH SCHOOL – Assembly in the Chapel                              

Sunday, May 21 6th Sunday of Pascha – Blind Man      No Church School Classes 

Vacation 
Bible School 

Dates: 
 

  

June 19th – 22nd 

1:00p – 4:00p 

at St. George 

Cathedral 

Schedule of Church 
School Confessions 

 
Friday, April 7th: 

 Canon of Lazarus - 6:30p 
 

3rd Grade: 1st Confession 
 

4th – 12th Grade: 
Confessions 

 

 

Session 1: 

June 25th – July 1st  
 

Session 2: 

July 2nd – July 8th 
 

Session 3: 

July 9th – July 15th 
 

Forms available at 

www.campstraphael.org 
YABOY! 


